

CNR No. DLNT01-009986-2025
CR Rev. No. 168/2025
TARUN KUMAR Vs.INDERJEET SINGH
CHAWLA THROUGH LR AMARPREET
SINGH CHAWLA

17.09.2025

Present : Counsel Ms. Sagrika Wadhwa, for the revisionist.
Revisionist in person (through VC).
None for respondent.
TCR has been received.
No reply filed.
Last and final opportunity granted to file reply, if any.
Put up for reply, if any / arguments on revision
petition, for 09.10.2025.

(NISHA SAHAY SAXENA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North District/Rohini Courts/Delhi
17.09.2025(d)